Position

Assistant Director

Housing & Neigh Revit

Manager

Community Outreach Specialist

Project Manager

Architect

Building Inspector IlI

Engineer Il

Asso Plumbing/Mech Con |

Building Inspector |l
Building Inspector Il

Senior Secretary

Other Positions Held

City

Fresno

Fresno

Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno
Fresno

Fresno

Department

Sustainable Fresno

Sustainable Fresno

Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno
Sustainable Fresno

Sustainable Fresno

Total Wages

$139,934
$117,547

$87,975
$82,366
$76,560
$69,130
$68,549
$65,138
$65,138
$65,138
$43,829

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,231
$24,625

$22,581
$22,025
$21,568
$20,690
$20,715
$20,302
$20,302
$17,819
$17,720



