Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Director		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$139,934	\$28,231
Housing & Neigh Revit Manager		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$117,547	\$24,625
Community Outreach Specialist		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$87,975	\$22,581
Project Manager		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$82,366	\$22,025
Architect		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$76,560	\$21,568
Building Inspector III		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$69,130	\$20,690
Engineer II		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$68,549	\$20,715
Asso Plumbing/Mech Con I		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$65,138	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$65,138	\$20,302
Building Inspector II		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$65,138	\$17,819
Senior Secretary		Fresno	Sustainable Fresno	\$43,829	\$17,720